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ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name GVDC

GENOPOLIS
Approved y
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Work Descrnption Block no-119 Northern lobby( 8x4)wall tiles work
Prepared B
Contractor Name

Sobhanbabu
Janardhan Prasad

05 11 2022

|temHead
Block no-119 Northern lobby

Stit ffoor wall dado tiles work (8x4

SNO. Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

wall dado tiles work

Fire duct stiltfloor to 4hfloor

215 50 St 4700 1012850
No's 1500005 00

1st to 3rd floor wall dado tiles work(8'x4")_

4th floor wall dado tiles work (8x4)_
Elevation top tiles laying work.

|North side windows top granite& chamfering work

851.79

171.00
659.0

7500 00
4003413
803700

47.00wall dadotiles work

wall dado tiles work

|west and north side elevation

Granite workstiltto 3rd floor

1st to 3rd floor

Chamfering work stilt to 3rd floor

st

St 47.00

Sft 3200 2108800
sit32 00

3075
8000

ST
Rt2700 2160 00

7350 Rt 2700 1984 50

25 00 800.00

76875

1st to 3rd floor

92500 88
Total 92500.38

Amount in words Ninty twothousand five hundrad only



MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name
Project

Work Desoription: Block no-119 Northern lobby( 8x4)walltiles work

Prepared By
Contractor Name

GVDC
GENOPOLIS

Approved by
Sign

Sobhanbabu.

|Janardhan Prasad

05.11.2022Date

4_
Length Width

D
Height Nos

E-AXBXCXDF
Quantity

G-SumofE
Total HeadS.No tem Head

Block no-119 Northern lobby

Stit floor wall dado tiles work (8'x4')

Item Description Units

wall dadoing workk 20.501.00
6.00 1.00
4.50 1.00

205.0010.00

2.75
2.00

20500
16.50

9.00

11.00

1.00
1.00 ft

23050
1500
215.50

5.00

|Deduction 5.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 15.00 Sft

Total

5.00

315.00
457

|Fire duct stiltfloor to4hfloor

wall dadoing workK

1.00 1.00

10.001.00
15.25| 1.00

4.50 1.00

10.50 1.00

1.00

10.50

10.00
2.00

5.00 NOs
|1st to 3rd floor wall dado tiles work(8x4'") 3.00

B.00

3.00
3.00

St

50
27.00
115.29

33.66 St
914.79

eductions 00 1.1.00
5,00 1.00

8.00 1.00
1.00

48.00

15.003.00

Total

180.000
9.00

63.00

851.79

180.00

9.00

171.00

4th floor wall dado tiles work (8x4")_ wall dadoing work

Deductions

30.00 1.00
3.00 1.00

6.00 I.00 Sft

Sft
3.00 1.00

Total
Elevation top tiles laying work. West side elevation

North side elevation

112.00 1.50
12.00 1.25

38.00 1.25

1.00
1.00

1.00

.00 504.0

6000
95.00

St
4.00

2.00

STt

Total

32.00

30.75

North side windows top granite& chamfering work 659.00
Granite work stiltto 3rd floor

1st to 3rd floor
8.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 St

10.25 1.00 1.00
3.00 Sit

62.75hamfering work stiltto 3rd floor
1st to 3rd floor

10.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8000
12.25 1.00

Rft

Rft
1.00 6.00 73 50

153.50



Bill for Consumable

Janardhan Prasad.

Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda.

Hyderabad

Date:05.11.2022

In favor of:
Genopolis

GVDCProject/ Site:

Location:
Turkapally village
Granite and Tiles work.Type of Work:

Towards: Allowancefor Consumables

S No. Deseription Amount

1. Brief description ofwork done:Northern lobby wall and
elevation tiles work. Rs.18,500-00
Total amount=Rs.92,500-00

Work donefrom date:20.09.2022to 20.10.2022

Amount in words: Eighteen thousand five hundred Rupees only.

Sign:



Bill forLabour charges
Janardhan Prasad.

Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda.

Hyderabad.
Date:05.11.2022

In favor of: Genopolis

Project/Site: GVDC
Location:

Turkapally village.

Type ofWork: Granite and tiles work.

Allowance for Labour charges.
Towards:

SNo. Description
Amount

Brief description of work done Northern lobby wall and

elevation tiles work.

I.

Rs. 37,000=00
Total amount =Rs.92,500-00

Work donefromdate:20.09,2022to 20.10.2022

Amountinwords: Thirty seven Thousand Rupees only.

Sign



Bill forEquipmentAllowance

Janardhan Prasad.

Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda

Hyderabad

Date:05.11.2022

Infavor of:
Genopolis

Project/ Site: GVDC
Location:

Turkapally village.

Type ofWork: Granite andtiles work.

Allowance for Equipments.
Towards:

SNo. Description Amount
Brief descriptionof workdone:Northern lobby wall and

elevation tiles work. Rs. 37,000-00
Total amount=Rs.92,500=00

Work done from date: 20.09.2022to 20.10.2022

Amountinwords: Thirty seven Thousand Rupeesonly.

Sign


